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上海外国语大学
分数 人数 累计人数

600分及以上 57 57
599 7 64
598 7 71
597 7 78
596 7 85
595 6 91
594 9 100
593 10 110
592 16 126
591 14 140
590 14 154
589 15 169
588 20 189
587 14 203
586 12 215
585 18 233
584 32 265
583 27 292
582 29 321
581 27 348
580 30 378
579 38 416
578 29 445
577 30 475
576 37 512
575 38 550
574 50 600
573 33 633
572 50 683
571 56 739
570 49 788
569 47 835
568 58 893
567 41 934
566 50 984
565 64 1048
564 46 1094
563 67 1161
562 50 1211
561 71 1282
560 65 1347
559 83 1430
558 93 1523
557 75 1598
556 91 1689
555 75 1764
554 73 1837
553 85 1922
552 84 2006
551 72 2078
550 75 2153
549 88 2241
548 81 2322
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分数 人数 累计人数
547 77 2399
546 94 2493
545 79 2572
544 73 2645
543 79 2724
542 74 2798
541 97 2895
540 83 2978
539 73 3051
538 90 3141
537 81 3222
536 86 3308
535 79 3387
534 84 3471
533 85 3556
532 75 3631
531 81 3712
530 65 3777
529 82 3859
528 71 3930
527 84 4014
526 69 4083
525 77 4160
524 76 4236
523 68 4304
522 72 4376
521 74 4450
520 58 4508
519 59 4567
518 70 4637
517 61 4698
516 39 4737
515 59 4796
514 54 4850
513 54 4904
512 42 4946
511 54 5000
510 36 5036
509 37 5073
508 35 5108
507 38 5146
506 31 5177
505 29 5206
504 42 5248
503 27 5275
502 29 5304




